Position Other Positions Held

Superintendent/Principal

Food Service Worker,
Instructional Aide,
Testing Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Clerical/Tech/Office Salaries Instructional Aide

Office Clerk Instructional Aide
Administrative Assistant

Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

K-12 Education Entity

Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified

Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified
Big Sur Unified

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$64,400
$51,606

$27,903
$23,567
$7,359
$4,097
$390
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$18,277

$0
$4,608
$1,579
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



