Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent/Principal		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$64,400	\$0
Administrative Assistant	Food Service Worker, Instructional Aide, Testing Coordinator	Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$51,606	\$18,277
Clerical/Tech/Office Salaries	Instructional Aide	Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$27,903	\$0
Office Clerk	Instructional Aide	Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$23,567	\$4,608
Administrative Assistant		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$7,359	\$1,579
Accounts Payable		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$4,097	\$0
Accounts Payable		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$390	\$0
Board Member		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Big Sur Unified	Administration	\$0	\$0